ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS									
	SUMMARY OF BIDS								
	Bid Op	ening July 29), 2020 11:00 A	M					

FY 2019 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT BARRIER REMOVAL AT THE PUBLIC SAFETY & UNION FIREHOUSE BUILDINGS TOWNSHIP OF MEDFORD BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

25881 04

				25881 04							
				Engineer's Estimate		All J's Services, LLC		Construct Connect		Decker's Inc.	
					98 Old Marlton Pike Medford, NJ 08055		30 Technology Parkway South Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092		16 Lakeside Avenue Cherry Hill, NJ 08003		
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT			UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID		UNIT PR.	AMOUNT								
1	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	6	Tons	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00		\$0.00	\$370.00	\$2,220.00
2	HMA 19M64 Base Course, 3" Thick	8	Tons	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$325.00	\$2,600.00		\$0.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
3	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick	40	SY	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$95.00	\$3,800.00		\$0.00	\$96.00	\$3,840.00
4	ADA Curb Ramp, Complete	1	Unit	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	9	SY	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$225.00	\$2,025.00		\$0.00	\$97.00	\$873.00
6	Concrete Curb	47	LF	\$75.00	\$3,525.00	\$115.00	\$5,405.00		\$0.00	\$53.00	\$2,491.00
7	Car Bumper, Pinned	5	Units	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00		\$0.00	\$180.00	\$900.00
8	Traffic Control Sign	23	Units	\$250.00	\$5,750.00	\$135.00	\$3,105.00		\$0.00		\$7,935.00
9	Reset Loose Bricks (Ramp 1)	1	LS	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00		\$2,500.00		\$0.00	. ,	\$4,835.00
10	Repoint Missing Mortar (Ramp 2)	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00	\$6,653.00	\$6,653.00
11	Reset Brick Pavers	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	2500	\$2,500.00		\$0.00	\$3,412.00	\$3,412.00
12	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Epoxy Resin, 4"	716	LF	\$2.00	\$1,432.00	\$5.50	\$3,938.00		\$0.00	\$5.75	\$4,117.00
13	6" Thermoplastic Striping	64	LF	\$6.00	\$384.00	\$7.25	\$464.00		\$0.00	\$6.75	\$432.00
14	24" Thermoplastic Striping	65	LF	\$17.50	\$1,137.50	\$17.35	\$1,127.75		\$0.00	\$17.75	\$1,153.75
15	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic	100	SF	\$17.50	\$1,750.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00	\$17.75	\$1,775.00
16	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer & Mulch	13	SY	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$145.00	\$1,885.00		\$0.00		\$403.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$39,303.50	\$46	6,699.75			\$49	9,989.75	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS					FY 2019 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT BARRIER REMOVAL AT THE PUBLIC SAFETY & UNION FIREHOUSE BUILDINGS								
SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening July 29, 2020 11:00 AM					DARRIER	K KEWIOVAL /	TOWNSHIP O			פטאוטווי			
	214 Spoining outy 20, 2020 11100711	•		BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY									
					25881 04								
				Ahhzee	n Design Inc.	Twinn Cedars		1 04					
				Abrizacii Besigii ilia.		TWIIII COddio							
				2152 Whites Ville Rd.		P.O. Box 70							
				Toms Ri	Toms River, NJ 08755 Lavallette, NJ 08735		tte, NJ 08735						
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT		
DAG	DAGE BID												
BASE BID													
1	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	6	Tons	\$280.00	\$1,680.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00						
2	HMA 19M64 Base Course, 3" Thick	8	Tons	\$280.00	\$2,240.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00						
3	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick	40	SY	\$56.00	\$2,240.00	\$0.01	\$0.40						
4	ADA Curb Ramp, Complete	1	Unit	\$11,900.00	\$11,900.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00						
5	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	9	SY	\$140.00	\$1,260.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00						
6	Concrete Curb	47	LF	\$70.00	\$3,290.00	\$145.00	\$6,815.00						
7	Car Bumper, Pinned	5	Units	\$420.00	\$2,100.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00						
8	Traffic Control Sign	23	Units	\$280.00	\$6,440.00	\$300.00	\$6,900.00						
9	Reset Loose Bricks (Ramp 1)	1	LS	\$2,240.00	\$2,240.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00						
10	Repoint Missing Mortar (Ramp 2)	1	LS	\$2,240.00	\$2,240.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00						
11	Reset Brick Pavers	1	LS	\$3,220.00	\$3,220.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00						
12	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Epoxy Resin, 4"	716	LF	\$5.80	\$4,152.80	\$7.00	\$5,012.00						
13	6" Thermoplastic Striping	64	LF	\$6.65	\$425.60	\$12.00	\$768.00						

\$1,228.50

\$1,645.00

\$1,820.00

\$14.00

\$6.00

\$0.01

\$60,605.53

65

100

13

LF

SF

SY

\$18.90

\$16.45

\$140.00

\$48,121.90

14 24" Thermoplastic Striping

15 Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic

16 Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer & Mulch

TOTAL AMOUNT BID

\$910.00

\$600.00

\$0.13